



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Chinese Style Glaze

INGREDIENTS:

Sugar, Tomato Powder, Salt, **WHEAT** Starch, **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Colours (E162, E120 (0.02500%), E160(A) (0.00700%)), Spices (Star Anise, Ginger), Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Thickener (E415), Citric Acid, Paprika Extract

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Chinese Style Glaze

INGREDIENTS:

Sugar, Tomato Powder, Salt, **WHEAT** Starch, **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Colours (E162, E120 (0.02500%), E160(A) (0.00700%)), Spices (Star Anise, Ginger), Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Thickener (E415), Citric Acid, Paprika Extract

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Chinese Style Glaze

INGREDIENTS:

Sugar, Tomato Powder, Salt, **WHEAT** Starch, **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Colours (E162, E120 (0.02500%), E160(A) (0.00700%)), Spices (Star Anise, Ginger), Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Thickener (E415), Citric Acid, Paprika Extract

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Chinese Style Glaze

INGREDIENTS:

Sugar, Tomato Powder, Salt, **WHEAT** Starch, **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Colours (E162, E120 (0.02500%), E160(A) (0.00700%)), Spices (Star Anise, Ginger), Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Thickener (E415), Citric Acid, Paprika Extract

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Chinese Style Glaze

INGREDIENTS:

Sugar, Tomato Powder, Salt, **WHEAT** Starch, **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Colours (E162, E120 (0.02500%), E160(A) (0.00700%)), Spices (Star Anise, Ginger), Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Thickener (E415), Citric Acid, Paprika Extract

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Chinese Style Glaze

INGREDIENTS:

Sugar, Tomato Powder, Salt, **WHEAT** Starch, **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Colours (E162, E120 (0.02500%), E160(A) (0.00700%)), Spices (Star Anise, Ginger), Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Thickener (E415), Citric Acid, Paprika Extract

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Chinese Style Glaze

INGREDIENTS:

Sugar, Tomato Powder, Salt, **WHEAT** Starch, **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Colours (E162, E120 (0.02500%), E160(A) (0.00700%)), Spices (Star Anise, Ginger), Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Thickener (E415), Citric Acid, Paprika Extract

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Chinese Style Glaze

INGREDIENTS:

Sugar, Tomato Powder, Salt, **WHEAT** Starch, **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Colours (E162, E120 (0.02500%), E160(A) (0.00700%)), Spices (Star Anise, Ginger), Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Thickener (E415), Citric Acid, Paprika Extract

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.